
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES – PLAN REVIEW TEAM 
 

Name Work Unit Phone Email 

David (Dave) Jennings Assistant Building Official (813) 274-3157 dave.jennings@tampagov.net 

- Intake/Plans Review (c) (813) 310-2655 

Katherine (Kathy) Asony Professional Plans (813) 274-3114 kathy.asony@tampagov.net 

 Review Supervisor (c) (813) 733-2562 

Mark Brower Professional Plans (813) 274-3195 mark.brower@tampagov.net 

 Review Supervisor (c) (813) 309-8816 

Aline Amaral Professional Plans Reviewer (813) 274-3149 aline.amaral@tampagov.net 

Kenneth (Ken) Ayers Professional Plans Reviewer (813) 274-3144 kenneth.ayers@tampagov.net 

Duane Aurich Professional Plans Reviewer (813) 274-3116 duane.aurich@tampagov.net 

Benjamin (Ben) Daniels Professional Plans Reviewer (813) 274-3113 benjamin.daniels@tampagov.net 

Douglas (Doug) Haven Professional Plans Reviewer (813) 274-3321 douglas.haven@tampagov.net 

Franklin Jimenez Mendez Professional Plans Reviewer (813) 274-3154 franklin.jimenezmendez@tampagov.net 

Morgan McGriff Professional Plans Reviewer (813) 274-7326 morgan.mcgriff@tampagov.net 

Charles (Chuck) Quade Professional Plans Reviewer (813) 274-3126 chuck.quade@tampagov.net 
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Manuel (Manny) Zambrano Professional Plans Reviewer (813) 274-3143 manuel.zambrano@tampagov.net 

 

Jameson (Jamie) Bachtel Professional Site Engineer (813) 274-3189 jameson.bachtel@tampagov.net 

Don Cassels Professional Site Engineer (813) 274-3139 don.cassels@tampagov.net 

Ryan Taylor Professional Site Engineer (813) 274-3146 ryan.taylor@tampagov.net 

Joseph (Joe) Cermak Forester Examiner (813) 274-3361 joseph.cermak@tampagov.net 

Michael Lousias Forester Examiner (813) 274-3962 michael.lousias@tampagov.net 

Henry Salazar Perez Forester Examiner (813) 274-3160 henry.salazarperez@tampagov.net 

 

FIRE PLAN REVIEW & INSPECTIONS TEAM 
 

Name Work Unit Phone Email 

Steven (Steve) McCullars Fire Marshal Supervisor (813) 274-7138 steven.mccullars@tampagov.net 

 (c) (813) 388-3752 

Scott Acker Fire Marshal (813) 310-0737 scott.acker@tampagov.net 

Gregory (Greg) Ayuso Fire Marshal (813) 415-4647 greg.ayuso@tampagov.net 

David Cogan Fire Marshal (813) 274-7126 david.cogan@tampagov.net 

mailto:manuel.zambrano@tampagov.net
mailto:jameson.bachtel@tampagov.net
mailto:don.cassels@tampagov.net
mailto:ryan.taylor@tampagov.net
mailto:joseph.cermak@tampagov.net
mailto:michael.lousias@tampagov.net
mailto:manuel.zambrano@tampagov.net
mailto:steven.mccullars@tampagov.net
mailto:scott.acker@tampagov.net
mailto:greg.ayuso@tampagov.net
mailto:david.cogan@tampagov.net


 (c) (813) 833-8615 

Walter Hill Fire Marshal (813) 294-5463 walter.hill@tampagov.net 

Tom Miller Contract Fire Marshal (813) 274-3151 tom.miller@tampagov.net 

 (c) (813) 455-2654 

Thomas (TJ) Sawyer Fire Marshal (813) 309-1455 thomas.sawyer@tampagov.net 
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